


Proposed FY24 SGA Meeting & Election Timeline 
(as of 11/2/23)


Sunday, January 21		6pm, SGA Meeting, TV Studio and Zoom

Sunday, February 4		6pm, SGA Meeting, TV Studio and Zoom

Sunday, February 11		Super Bowl

Sunday, February 18		6pm, SGA Meeting, TV Studio and Zoom

Sunday, March 3		6pm, SGA Meeting, TV Studio and Zoom

March 11 – 16		Spring Break

Friday, March 22		SGA candidate filing forms due

Sunday, March 24		6pm, SGA Meeting, TV Studio and Zoom

Tuesday, March 26		Mandatory candidate meetings

Sunday, March 31		Easter

Wednesday, April 3		Election begins

Thursday, April 4		Election ends

Friday, April 5		Announcement of election results

Sunday, April 7		6pm, SGA Meeting, TV Studio and Zoom

Monday, April 15		Springfest begins

Saturday, April 20		Springfest Sports Day

Sunday, April 21		6pm, SGA Meeting, TV Studio and Zoom

Monday, April 22		Programming allocation requests due
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Sunday, April 28		3-5:30pm, NCBI Training followed by SGA 	Training/Introduction to programming allocation process

Week of April 29		Special closed SGA meeting to make allocation decisions

Sunday, May 5		6pm, SGA Transition Meetings, TV Studio and Zoom



